
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 532453 5/4234

 2 JACKIE'S YOYO 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 507382 17/16219

 3 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Hancock 498590 10/9216

 4 CLOVER RETURNS 2 Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 528153 2/1184

 5 MIDNIGHT BELLA 1 Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 526895 5/3159

 6 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start winner CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Pickford 539196 1/0149

 7 MISS MEL Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 5/4S. Staples 541884 1/092

 8 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0184

 9 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 522173 1/0174

 10 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1162

 11 JUSTINE THE LION Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/190

 12 SUDDEN COMFORT Dropping in grade LIS, 20/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1D. Casey 526150 6/5171

 13 BUGATTI MOTION Dropping in grade GRA, 18/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1M. Knowles 520526 8/4153

 14 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498396 8/5156

 15 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1W. Gilbert 524944 7/6153

 16 GOT SOMETHING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4150

 17 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525590 1/0141

 18 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/2120

 19 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/096

 20 MALO DIABLO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/096

 21 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score CAP, 18/07/2021, R3, 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4C. Smith 507279 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT BELLA 1 Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 526895 5/3159

 2 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start winner CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Pickford 539196 1/0149

 3 MISS MEL Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 5/4S. Staples 541884 1/092

 4 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0184

 5 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Last start placegetter DAP, 29/07/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 522173 1/0174

 6 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1162

 7 JUSTINE THE LION Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/190

 8 SUDDEN COMFORT Dropping in grade LIS, 20/07/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1D. Casey 526150 6/5171

 9 BUGATTI MOTION Dropping in grade GRA, 18/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1M. Knowles 520526 8/4153

 10 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1E. Patton 498396 8/5156

 11 WILD AMBITION Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1W. Gilbert 524944 7/6153

 12 GOT SOMETHING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4150

 13 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525590 1/0141

 14 MIX 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/2120

 15 MALO DIABLO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/096

 16 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/096

 17 TRACIES TREASURE Weighted points score CAP, 18/07/2021, R3, 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4C. Smith 507279 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 8/7330

 2 GREB'S DRINKING 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 34/30366

 3 MISS COLA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2C. Supple 499514 13/12315

 4 SAIL ALONE Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2J. Antonelli 507476 14/9282

 5 TWICE AS NOISY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 3P 2M 1P 2/1/2G. Hancock 487562 19/17283

 6 DARK FATE Last start winner GRA, 01/08/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 6/5282

 7 JIMARY PASSION 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Ross 507479 7/6348

 8 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/1C. Supple 530557 8/7171

 9 MY BELLA VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Winters 532453 5/4234

 10 JACKIE'S YOYO 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 507382 17/16219

 11 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1G. Hancock 498590 10/9216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR ONE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1S. Staples 537476 0/0116

 2 KISS BISCUIT Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 3P M/1D. Lowe 531177 0/0108

 3 MISTER MAGGIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/07/2021, R2, P

CAS, 15/07/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1M. Beach 539145 0/0100

 4 BUSINESS FIRST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 13/07/2021, R2, P 7P 3P M/1S. Casey 525587 0/079

 5 STACKED DECK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/07/2021, R1, P 7P 3P M/1L. Walker 539039 0/079

 6 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 06/07/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1J. Hancock 539198 0/073

 7 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 8P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/078

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/074

 9 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. King 539199 0/057

 10 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 4P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/052

 11 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P 8P 4P M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/044

 12 AUSSIE MAJOR Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1M. Knowles 532204 0/044

 13 CLOUD SNIFFER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 4P M/1K. Dodson 539150 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 3/4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY PASSION 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Ross 507479 7/6348

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Knowles 526972 7/6264

 3 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3M 3/1/1M. Knowles 490464 22/11253

 4 DARLING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/1E. Harris 522083 9/8234

 5 MISS BATMOBILE Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2M. Knowles 532356 5/4237

 6 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 17/16228

 7 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 22/07/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 4/1/2C. Graham 496365 8/7225

 8 JACKIE'S YOYO 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 29/07/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/2L. Walker 507382 17/16219

 9 INSPIRE US Dropping in grade CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2C. Graham 498325 18/7178

 10 AMARANTH GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2G. Cannon 526861 5/4240

 11 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R6, P 4P 6C 6C 4/1/1C. Graham 498327 17/8180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLOVER RETURNS 1 Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3C. Supple 528153 2/1184

 2 MIDNIGHT BELLA 2 Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 526895 5/3159

 3 STORMY PARADISE 1 Last start winner CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Pickford 539196 1/0149

 4 FOUR MORE GUY Last start winner CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4A. Lang 539201 1/0101

 5 SUMMER BREEZE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3J. Watts 530164 7/1276

 6 SLINGSHOT PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4234

 7 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4D. King 539202 1/0184

 8 IRON PONY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3144

 9 BACK CREEK BELLA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0129

 10 CHARLIE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 5P 5/1D. Winters 532456 5/4120

 11 MISS INTEGRITY 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 01/08/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539361 3/1222

 12 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 27/07/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Bates 528631 7/4108

 13 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Knowles 522894 3/2177

 14 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2174

 15 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/8165

 16 GOT SOMETHING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 498805 6/4150

 17 MIXED BAG Weighted points score CAS, 08/07/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/1141

 18 IMPERIAL CLUB 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Supple 529988 1/0141

 19 BOKARM BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/2126

 20 MIX 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2M. O'Brien 529765 3/2120

 21 SECRET ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 25/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 1/0120

 22 MALO DIABLO 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4K. Dodson 523278 1/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FASCINATE LEAH Last start placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/088

 2 WHACKY JACKY Last start placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1D. Irwin 528672 0/088

 3 DAISY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 6P M/1E. Harris 537454 0/060

 4 MAGIC CHARM 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/07/2021, R4, P

CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0118

 5 MISTER MAGGIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 22/07/2021, R2, P

CAS, 15/07/2021, R1, P

5P 2P 3P M/1M. Beach 539145 0/0100

 6 TIFFANY TWISTED First start M/1A. Lang 541232 0/00

 7 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/078

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/074

 9 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 27/07/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1D. King 539199 0/057

 10 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P 8P 4P M/1J. Hewett 539204 0/044

 11 CLOUD SNIFFER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 4P M/1K. Dodson 539150 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P NG1-4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREB'S DRINKING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 34/30366

 2 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 01/08/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2E. Harris 522085 15/12360

 3 MISS COLA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2C. Supple 499514 13/12315

 4 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 7P 2/1/2M. Northfield 532727 7/6300

 5 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 2/1/2M. Ross 507483 17/12273

 6 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 2/1/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7243

 7 JIMARY PASSION 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 29/07/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Ross 507479 7/6348

 8 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter RIC, 21/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 3/1/2M. Knowles 526972 7/6264

 9 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score LIS, 13/07/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 3M 3/1/1M. Knowles 490464 22/11253

 10 DARLING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 3/1/1E. Harris 522083 9/8234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 5 484 ABCM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/1N. Creighton 532544 10/1282

 2 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 6P 5/1C. Supple 500672 12/2234

 3 MISS INTEGRITY 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 539361 3/1222

 4 BACK CREEK BANJO Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0210

 5 BROMLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 527056 7/2201

 6 JERICHO TUCK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/2W. Gilbert 530456 4/2192

 7 MIA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/1M. Northfield 532726 7/3186

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/1R. Milham 508515 10/1165

 9 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 3P 5/1J. Northfield 507492 6/3147

 10 IMPERIAL CLUB 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/4C. Supple 529988 1/0141

 11 VELOCITY TOUCHED Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 4P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 530162 5/1129

 12 BLACKPOOL GRACE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 8P 5/4T. Duncan 527064 3/0129

 13 BACK CREEK BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/4C. Northfield 528322 1/0129

 14 CODRINGTON SPARK Grade order Grade 5 6M 3P 4M 5/4T. Lockhart 491467 3/0127

 15 BOKARM BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/4J. Hewett 508686 3/0126

 16 PRIVATE PARKING Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0120

 17 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/2E. Harris 522081 8/2118

 18 BELFAST EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 529662 7/3114

 19 ALOHA RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 3/0108

 20 SLIPPERY SAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/0108

 21 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/2D. Bates 528631 7/2108

 22 LEWICKI Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 521502 4/366
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score LIS, 20/07/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/1M. Ross 507478 8/6233
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOLD CHARACTER Last start winner GRA, 25/07/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1C 3/1/2G. Cannon 526859 10/5394

 2 SUMMER BREEZE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 7/5276
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARLING DISPLAY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 22/07/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522083 9/0234

 2 PASS THE SAUCE Weighted points score MBR, 05/07/2021, R3, PR1 5P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 508577 9/1168

 3 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 4C 4/1/1C. Graham 496364 9/7152
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOHEMIAN CHARIOT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 22/06/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1J. Northfield 507492 6/3147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 05 August 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC CHARM 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 20/07/2021, R4, P

CAS, 15/07/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/0118

 2 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/07/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/078

 3 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 01/08/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 536149 0/050
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